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Kindersprint in NUrnberg 2019

Jungen

1. Klasse

Marcel Winterstein

mochte namentlich nicht genannt werden

Fabian Moser
Ahik Asolli
Mikail Peker

Abhinan Chukka

mdochte namentlich nicht genannt werden

Teo Ceylaner
Gabriel Tetzlaff
Sven Deifel

Jungen
2. Klasse

Aleksandr Zerr
Rich Egede
Juri Glise

Tyel Siegmundt

Lennox Mohaupt
Adam Saadallah
Maximo Scobioala
Justin Felesco
Steven Michelis
Levi Stoppler

6,324
6,506
6,627
6,775
6,785
6,892
6,917
7,009
7,039
7,181

5,952
6,175
6,212
6,215
6,231
6,261
6,284
6,299
6,318
6,460
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Méadchen

1. Klasse

[liana Lousiou
Sofia Roseti-Grosv

mdchte namentlich nicht genannt werden

llona Nemeth
Fiona Feldew
Alina Krakowski
Ritej Hicheri
Lena Arabackyj
Yagmur Kocak

Lena Marie Peschek

Méadchen
2. Klasse

Frieda Oehler
Mirabel Imagbode
Amelie Adlfinger

Mira Nemeth

Rabi Cisse
Mariarca Ruggjero
Anne Maryniuk
Lina Zehnter
Hayda Ozkorkwaz
Marjam Bayoud
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6,603
6,875
6,891
6,898
6,917
6,930
6,935
6,972
7,094
7,206

6,176
6,466
6,740
6,812
6,877
6,897
6,998
7,194
7,286
7,346
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Kindersprint in NUrnberg 2019

Jungen
3. Klasse

Berkay Olgun
Darian Danqi
Umut Glngor
Daniel Beneyto Delioglan
Umut San
Michael Arje Lifsice
Elias Ben Hassen
Lean Chamem
Oskar Sonnenschein
Alaan Sido

Jungen

4. Klasse

Ben Arabackyj
Emir Shala
Julian Bergmann
Ryan Egede
Dylan Imagbode
Roni Abe
Flavius Zdircea
Eugene Maryniuk
Leon Reidinger
Taha Daloglu

5,620
5,798
5,805
6,046
6,073
6,123
6,132
6,164
6,164
6,188

5,544
5,652
5,758
5,807
5,815
5,832
5,856
5,892
5,916
5,942
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Méadchen

3. Klasse

Alena Orchinnikova
Marijann Meyer
Allegra Ceylaner
Alara Besivevic
Jasmina Kljajic
Jule Eisenmann
Yaren Ece S6nmez
Glorija Dordevic
Donjeta Kurtaj
Eva Frerking

Méadchen

4. Klasse

Ginika Uhakandu
Jamilia Thielemann
Gabriele Ritter
Nora Falk
Aylin Angun
Tevrat SOhmez
Samanta Bozovic
Jouri Alalami
Marieclaire Semen
Natalia Katsitadze
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5,941
6,152
6,216
6,377
6,394
6,455
6,484
6,581
6,652
6,730

6,061
6,149
6,261
6,357
6,38
6,516
6,620
6,635
6,686
7,151




